
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

No.

161

63

70

105

310

158

906

88

146

57

152

136

83

114

17

164

130

311

281

95

81

184

106

155

36

10

21

42

1

503

147

64

12

116

47

54

39

Name

Arne Hartmann

Børge Kristoffersen

Sebastian Rechziger

Christoffer Sjöberg

Michael Rasmussen

Jan Toft

Hans Kingo

Mats Elmgren

Ralf Lisell

Mauri Tervahauta

Sami Durrani

Agneta Persson

Nerle Muller

Daniel Durrani

Anna Adbring

Martin Burman

Erik Berglund

Philip Baunegaard Hole

Martin Paaske Rasmussen

Lisa Persson

William Levinsson

Jonas Radekop

Tonni Hansen

Tor Arne Kiil

Tore Siren

Karin Gustavsson

Markus Adbring

Christian Bäverstrand

Sara Östlund

Gert Rønnovv

Linda Alsing

Frank Pedersen

Janne Husted

Lars Ole Pedersen

Stefan Due

Radek Jakubiak

Anders Polteg

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best Tm

2:42.795

2:45.524

2:46.739

2:49.327

2:49.921

2:51.945

2:53.286

2:53.885

2:53.991

2:54.310

2:54.573

2:55.046

2:55.107

2:55.600

2:55.939

2:56.144

2:56.309

2:56.442

2:56.661

2:57.273

2:59.060

2:59.199

2:59.371

3:02.436

3:02.437

3:04.775

3:07.924

3:08.973

3:10.438

3:11.071

3:11.639

3:18.308

3:19.935

3:26.259

3:47.917

3:50.854

Diff

2.729

3.944

6.532

7.126

9.150

10.491

11.090

11.196

11.515

11.778

12.251

12.312

12.805

13.144

13.349

13.514

13.647

13.866

14.478

16.265

16.404

16.576

19.641

19.642

21.980

25.129

26.178

27.643

28.276

28.844

35.513

37.140

43.464

1:05.122

1:08.059

Best Speed

130.957

128.798

127.860

125.905

125.465

123.988

123.029

122.605

122.530

122.306

122.122

121.792

121.750

121.408

121.174

121.033

120.920

120.828

120.679

120.262

119.062

118.969

118.855

116.859

116.858

115.379

113.446

112.816

111.948

111.577

111.247

107.505

106.631

103.361

93.539

92.349

-

In Lap

3

4

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

3

3

3

3

3

4

2

4

2

4

3

4

3

2

2

2

3

2

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

0

Nat/State

Danmark

Danmark

Tyskland

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Denmark

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Tyskland

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Class

Superbike

no class

no class

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

no class

Supersport

Supersport

no class

Superbike

Moto 4½

no class

Moto 4½

Supersport

Moto 4½

Supersport

no class

no class

Supersport

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Moto 4½

?

no class

no class

Superbike

Pro-Superbike

no class

no class

no class

no class

Superbike

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Yellow 1745-1800

Qualifying started at 17:46:48

Slovakiaring 5.922 Km
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